
PANOLA COUNTY GUN CLUB

Mid-Range Rifle Match

11/2/2014MATCH DATE

Nam

Match #1 
300 yd.

Match #2 
500 yd.

Match #3 
600 yd.

60 rd. Mid-Range

Total

AROS = any rifle 
optical sight

P = Palma

S = service

M = match

High Master

198.10 200.09 200.12 MRhynard, Jon 598.31

199.08 199.11 198.11 MSykes, Andrew (Andy) 596.30

200.13 199.11 196.11 MNash, Randy 595.35

198.10 198.08 198.10 MLin, Jeffrey C. 594.28

Master

197.11 199.11 199.08 SPate, Harold (Dan) 595.30

200.10 181.05 200.08 MLaing, Tommy 581.23

195.05 192.09 193.07 PalmaWilson, David 580.21

196.10 193.06 184.03 F/TRMagers, Chuck K 573.19

186.02 194.03 188.03 MLeraas, Ron 568.08

Expert

200.10 198.07 198.07 MFoster, Gregg W. 596.24

196.08 190.04 186.04 SJebavy, John E. 572.16

176.00 188.05 184.02 MMiller, John T. 548.07

Sharpshooter

184.03 183.01 176.03 SValentino, Marshall N. 543.07

Marksman

188.05 186.03 179.05 SWorth, Kelly 553.13

170.01 180.02 162.01 SStephens, Parker 512.04

176.02 143.01 178.02 SFord, Matthew 497.05


